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Direction
Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Station — Meerssen, Station 
(Bus)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Station

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Prins Bernhardstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Breusterstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Kingstraat/Emmastraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Groenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Poelveld

Eijsden-Margraten, Moerslag Camping Bosrand

Eijsden-Margraten, Moerslag T-splitsing

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Centrum

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Geertruid Julianaweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Herkenrade

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Duivenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Mheerderweg School

Eijsden-Margraten, Banholt Mheerderweg 36

Eijsden-Margraten, Banholt Kerk

Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Zorgboerderij Regihoeve

Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Provincialeweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Weg naar Reijmerstok

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Termaar

Route schedule
Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Station — Meerssen, Station 
(Bus)

Monday 06:55-18:15

Tuesday 06:55-18:15

Wednesday 06:55-18:15

Thursday 06:55-18:15

Friday 06:55-18:15

Saturday 07:55-17:29

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Station

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Burgem. Ronckersplein

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Gemeentehuis

Margraten Tromputte

Eijsden-Margraten, Scheulder Kapel

Valkenburg, Ijzeren Kruisstraat no 11

Valkenburg, Sibbe Sibberkerkstraat 1

Valkenburg, Sibbe Dorpstraat/St. Rosastraat

Valkenburg, Sibbe Dorpstraat

Valkenburg, Sibbe Daalhemerweg

Valkenburg, Steenkolenmijn

Valkenburg, Grendelplein

Valkenburg, Wilhelminalaan

Valkenburg, Geneinde

Valkenburg, Provincialeweg/Cremerstraat

Valkenburg, Station (Bus)

Valkenburg, Provincialeweg/Cremerstraat

Valkenburg, Geerlingshof

Valkenburg, Strabeek Kapel

Valkenburg, Strabeek Sint Gerlach 2

Valkenburg, Houthem Stationsweg

Valkenburg, Houthem Vroenhof 40

Valkenburg, Houthem Vroenhof/Stevensweg

Meerssen, Stella Maris

Meerssen, Station (Bus)



Direction
Meerssen, Station (Bus) — Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden 
Station

42 stops

Open route schedule

Meerssen, Station (Bus)

Valkenburg, Houthem Vroenhof/Stevensweg

Valkenburg, Houthem Vroenhof 40

Valkenburg, Houthem Stationsweg

Valkenburg, Strabeek Sint Gerlach 2

Valkenburg, Strabeek Kapel

Valkenburg, Geerlingshof

Valkenburg, Provincialeweg/Cremerstraat

Valkenburg, Station (Bus)

Valkenburg, Broekhem/Kerk

Valkenburg, Geneinde

Valkenburg, Wilhelminalaan

Valkenburg, Grendelplein

Valkenburg, Steenkolenmijn

Valkenburg, Sibbe Daalhemerweg

Valkenburg, Sibbe Dorpstraat

Valkenburg, Sibbe Dorpstraat/St. Rosastraat

Valkenburg, Sibbe Sibberkerkstraat 1

Valkenburg, Ijzeren Kruisstraat no 11

Eijsden-Margraten, Scheulder Kapel

Margraten Tromputte

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Gemeentehuis

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Burgem. Ronckersplein

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Termaar

Route schedule
Meerssen, Station (Bus) — Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden 
Station

Monday 07:30-18:30

Tuesday 07:30-18:30

Wednesday 07:30-18:30

Thursday 07:30-18:30

Friday 07:30-18:30

Saturday 08:30-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Meerssen, Station (Bus)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Kerk

Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Provincialeweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Reijmerstok Zorgboerderij Regihoeve

Eijsden-Margraten, Banholt Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Banholt Mheerderweg 36

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Mheerderweg School

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Duivenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Herkenrade

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Geertruid Julianaweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Centrum

Eijsden-Margraten, Moerslag T-splitsing

Eijsden-Margraten, Moerslag Camping Bosrand

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Poelveld

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Groenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Emmastraat/Bachstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden De Bron

Eijsden-Margraten, Eijsden Station

791 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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